

- 1 Page 4-line 10 Delete "or geographical coordinates".
- 2
- 3 Page 5-line 6 Delete "Immediately" and insert "Within
- 4 fifteen (15) days".
- 5
- 6 Page 5-line 9 Delete "ten" and insert "five (5)".
- 7
- 8 Page 5-line 10 Delete "(10)".
- 9
- 10 Page 7-line 13 Delete "or near" and insert "five (5) miles
- 11 of".
- 12
- 13 Page 7-line 21 Delete "or near" and insert "five (5) miles
- 14 of".
- 15
- 16 Page 8-line 9 Delete "or near" and insert "five (5) miles
- 17 of".
- 18
- 19 Page 9-line 5 Delete "or near" and insert "five (5) miles
- 20 of". NICHOLAS, CHAIRMAN